

LIKHAMI CONSULTING LIMITED
CIN: L45209WB1982PLC034804

Registered Office: 62A, Dr. Meghnad Shah Sarani, Room No.1,
2nd Floor, Southern Avenue, Kolkata-700029, India
E-Mail: info@likhamiconsulting.com; Website: www.likhamiconsulting.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2017**
[See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Sl No	Particulars	Unaudited		
		Quarter Ended 31st December	Nine Months ended 31st December	Corresponding Quarter ended 31st December
		2017	2017	2016
1	Total Income from Operations	1,715,419	3,700,792	565,000
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	254,810	373,083	61,026
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	254,810	373,083	61,026
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	254,810	373,083	61,026
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	99,500,000	99,500,000	99,500,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised) Basic & Diluted	0.03	0.04	0.01

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com & www.cse-india.com. The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.likhamiconsulting.com

By Order of the Board
For Likhmi Consulting Limited
Pradip Kumar Ghosh
Whole - Time Director
DIN No.: 07799909

Place : Kolkata.
Date: 14th February, 2018

GUJARAT FOILS LTD

Regd. Office: 3436-3439, Phase IV, Chhatral, GIDC, Taluk
Corporate Office: 308, Ceejay House, Dr. A.B. Road, V
E-mail id: rahul.singh@gujaratfoils.com | Website:

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2017

Sr. No.	Particulars	QTD 31.12.17	QTD 31.12.16
		31,12,17	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	1,01	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(273)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(273)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(389)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(389)	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	82	
7	Other Equity	(389)	
8	Earning Per Share (a) Basic (b) Diluted		

Notes:
1 The above in an extract of detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st Dec 2017 filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange viz. www.gujaratfoils.com.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13-02-2018

HINDUSTAN WIRES LIMITED
Registered Office: 3A, Shakespeare Sarani, Kolkata-700 071
CIN No. L27106WB1959PLC024177
Tel. No. 033-22823586, Fax No. 033-22823585
email : ho@hwiogas.com, Website : www.hwiogas.com

**Extract of Unaudited Results for the quarter and
nine months ended 31st December 2017** (₹ In lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	
		31.12.17	30.09.17	30.12.16	31.12.16
		Unaudited		Unaudited	
1	Total Income from operations	165.21	217.08	182.58	597.41
2	Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	184.57	95.04	57.87	348.96
3	Net profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional items)	184.57	95.04	57.87	348.96
4	Net profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	170.46	71.11	56.71	293.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	170.31	70.96	56.53	293.10
6	Equity Share Capital	982.00	982.00	982.00	982.00
7	Earning per share of Rs. 10 each (i) Basic (Rs.) (ii) Diluted (Rs.)	1.73	0.72	0.58	2.98
		1.73	0.72	0.58	2.98

Notes:
1 The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS) effective 1st April 2017 (transition date being 1st April 2017) and accordingly unaudited financial results has been prepared in accordance with the IND-As prescribed under Section 133 of

INFINITE COMPUTER SOLUTIONS

Regd. Office: 155, Somdutt Chambers II, 9, Bhikaji C
Corporate Office: 157, EPIP Zone, Phase II, White
CIN: L72200DL1999PLC171077; Website: www.infinite
Phone: +91 80 41930000, +91 11 46150845, Fax: +91

Extract of the Audited Consolidated Financial Statement for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2017

S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31-Dec-2017
1	Total Income from operations (net)	70,381
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax	4,096
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Extraordinary items before Tax	4,096
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	2,902
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,893
6	Equity Share Capital	3,336
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	91,298
8	Earnings per Share (in Rs)	

মনীষা প্রকাশিত কিছু উল্লেখযোগ্য বই

রচনাবলী

সোমনাথ লাহিড়ী রচনাবলী	১ম খণ্ড	৭০.০০
এ (English)	২য় খণ্ড	১৫.০০
এ	৩য় খণ্ড	২৫.০০
এ	৪র্থ খণ্ড	৪০.০০

স্মারক গ্রন্থ

বিশ্বনাথ মুখার্জি		
তত্ত্ব ও সংগ্রামের প্রতীক		৯০.০০

Currently published

Loneliness by Nargis Sattar ১২৫.০০

also available

Undivided Communist Movement in Bengal
by Bhanudeb Dutta
৪৫০.০০

সদ্য প্রকাশিত

রবীন্দ্র ভাবনা
নির্বাচিত প্রবন্ধ
তপতী দাশগুপ্ত
দাম ১৫০.০০

এছাড়া

বাংলার কমিউনিস্ট আন্দোলনের ইতিহাস
অনুসন্ধান

(১ থেকে ১৫ খণ্ড)

সম্পাদনা : মঞ্জুকুমার মজুমদার/ভানুদেব দত্ত

মূল্য : ৪৮৫০.০০ টাকা

এখন পাওয়া যাবে ৩৮৮০.০০ টাকা

সংখ্যা সীমিত

উপরের খণ্ডগুলির সংক্ষিপ্ত সংস্করণ
অবিভক্ত কমিউনিস্ট আন্দোলনে বাংলা

প্রেসপার্ট : ভারত

ভানুদেব দত্ত

মূল্য : ২০০.০০ টাকা



মনীষা গ্রন্থালয় প্রাইভেট লিমিটেড

৪/৩ বি, বন্ধিম চ্যাটার্জি স্ট্রিট, কলকাতা - ৭৩

Sl No	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2017	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2017	Quarter Ended 31.12.2016
1	Total Income from Operations(Net)	110.06	208.25	123.56
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	6.84	27.83	3.17
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax(before & after Extraordinary Items)	6.84	27.83	3.17
4	Equity Share Capital	750.00	750.00	750.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			
6	Earnings per Share (EPS) (before & after Extraordinary Items) (of Rs.10/-each)			
	Basic(Rs.)	0.09	0.37	0.04
	Diluted(Rs.)	0.09	0.37	0.04

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/nine months ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website at www.servottaminvest.in.

For Sarvottam Invest Limited
Manoj Saha
Chairman

Place: Kolkata

Date: 14th February, 2018

(DIN: 00585491)

LIKHAMI CONSULTING LIMITED

CIN: L45209WB1982PLC034804

Registered Office: 62A, Dr. Meghnad Shah Sarani, Room No.1, 2nd Floor, Southern Avenue, Kolkata-700029, India

E-Mail: info@likhamiconsulting.com; Website: www.likhamiconsulting.com
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2017

[See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Sl No	Particulars	Unaudited		
		Quarter Ended 31st December 2017	Nine Months ended 31st December 2017	Corresponding Quarter ended 31st December 2016
1	Total Income from Operations	1,715,419	3,700,792	565,900
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	254,810	373,083	61,626
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	254,810	373,083	61,626
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	254,810	373,083	61,626
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))			
6	Equity Share Capital	99,500,000	99,500,000	99,500,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised) Basic & Diluted	0.03	0.04	0.01

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com & www.cse-india.com. The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.likhamiconsulting.com

By Order of the Board
For Likhmi Consulting Limited

Pradipt Kumar Ghosh

Whole - Time Director

DIN No. 97799909

Place: Kolkata.

Date: 14th February, 2018